#### District 1 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Submit to Appropriate District Offi

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

5 Copi

Revised March 25, 191

Form C-1

☐ AMENDED REPOR REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT 1 Operator name and Address Falcon Creek Resources, Inc. NOW Sapient Energy Corp. 169415 621 17th Street, Suite 1800 <sup>3</sup> Reason for Filing Code Denver, CO 80293-0621 Change of Operator Name 4 API Number 5 Pool Name 6 Pool Code 25-10004 Blinebry Oil and Gas 06660 <sup>7</sup> Property Code 8 Property Name 9 Well Number R. L. Brunson II. Surface Location UL or lot no Township Range Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County 1650 South 330 <u>West</u> <u>Lea</u> **Bottom Hole Location** UL or lot no. Section Township Lot. Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Lse Code 13 Producing Method Code 14 Gas Connection Date 15 C-129 Permit Number 16 C-129 Effective Date 17 C-129 Expiration Date 1/22/74 III. Oil and Gas Transporters 18 Transporter 19 Transporter Name 20 POD 21 O/G 22 POD ULSTR Location OGRÍD and Address and Description Petro Source Partnership Ltd. 017407 0840310 0 0-4-22S-37E 9801 Westheimer, Suite 900 Houston, TX 77042 Dynegy Midstream Services, LP 024650 0840330 0-4-22S-37E 6 Desta Drive, Suite 3300 Midland, TX 79705 Produced Water 23 POD 24 POD ULSTR Location and Description 0840350 0-4-22S-37E Well Completion Data 25 Spud Date 26 Ready Date 27 TD 28 PBTD 29 Perforations DHC, MC #1148 31 Hole Size 32 Casing & Tubing Size 33 Depth Set 34 Sacks Cement Well Test Data 35 Date New Oil 36 Gas Delivery Date 37 Test Date 38 Test Length 39 Tbg. Pressure 40 Csg. Pressure 42 Oil 41 Choke Size 43 Water 44 Gas 45 AOF 46 Test Method <sup>47</sup> I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been omplied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION est of my knowledge and belief. signature: Approved by: 'rinted name: Title: Gerald Lucero l'itle: Approval Date: Manager of Operations )ate: Phone: 303-675-0007 July 19. 2000 48 If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date

## District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District\_II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IY

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-Revised March 25, 1

Submit to Appropriate District Of 5 Coj

☐ AMENDED REPO

2040 South Pache														CIADED KEI	
<u>I.</u>	RE				DWABLE	<u> (A S</u>	IUA DI	HOR	IZATI	ОТ ИС				<del> </del>	
Falcon Cre	ook Doce		Operator name				_	_		* '	. 2 (	OGRID	Number		
621 17th S			11	OW	Sapie	nt	Energy	Corp.			169415				
Denver, CO			00								Change of Operator Name				
	API Numbe						5 Pool Na	me		_l		$\neg$		Pool Code	
30-0	25-100	104					Drinka	rd						19190	
<sup>7</sup> Pro	perty Code				——————————————————————————————————————		Property N					_	9 V	Vell Number	
156	39		<u> </u>				R. L. Brı	ınson		<del></del> .				8	
II.		e Locati								,					
UL or lot no.	Section	Townshi	.		Lot. Idn	Feet	from the		outh Line	Feet from			Vest line	County	
<u> </u>	D = 44 = ==	225					1650	Sc	outh	33	0	We	est	Lea	
UL or lot no.	Section	Townshi	Location Range	Т	Lot. Idn	Feet	from the	North/Sc	outh Line	Feet from	the	Fact/V	Vest line	County	
									outh Dino	r cer mon	. uic	L430 Y	vest title	County	
12 Lse Code	13 Produc	cing Method Code 14 Gas Connection Date				15	C-129 Perm	it Numbe	er I	C-129 E	fective E	ate	17 C-	129 Expiration Dat	
Р	<u> </u>	P		1/	22/74										
III. Oil and	Gas T				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										
18 Transporter OGRID	1	19 7	ransporter Na and Address				20 POD		21 O/G		<sup>22</sup> POD	ULSTI	R Location	n	
017407	Pet	ro Sourc	e Partner	shi	p Ltd.	$\neg$	004021							··	
01/40/ \$000/01/10/01			imer, Sui		•		084031	U	0	0-4-225	5-37E				
		iston, TX				_#									
024650			tream Ser			2727	0840330 G				0-4-22S-37E				
	7:717:7:17	Jesta Dri Bland, TX	ve, Suite 79705	33	000										
***************************************	ATOTATA I		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			- 1		AND VALUE							
<u> </u>	181810				·	5383	18181818181818181	81388888	95645,000,645						
						1111	81868888888	100000000							
														<del> </del>	
IV. Produce	ed Wat	er I	·			24	POD ULST	P. Logatio	n and Deep	-l-tl					
	- 0						100 0231	N LOCAUO	iii and Desc	прион					
084035 V Well Co		0-4-22	2S-3/E		<del></del>		·								
V. Well Completion Data  25 Spud Date  26 Ready Date					27 TE	<del></del>	28 PBTD 29 P			Perforati	erforations 30 DHC.				
											#11			#1148	
31 Hol	e Size		32 Casi	ng &	Tubing Size		33 Depth Set				34	34 Sacks Cement			
, - <sub>1</sub> - , -									····						
			****												
VI. Well Te															
35 Date New O	"	36 Gas Deliv	ery Date		37 Test Date		38 Te	st Length		39 Tbg. Pi	<sup>39</sup> Tbg. Pressure			40 Csg. Pressure	
41 Choke Size		<sup>42</sup> Oil		· · · · · ·	43 Water		44	Gas	_	45 + 5			44		
** Choke Size		4- OII			3 Water		"	Gas		<sup>45</sup> AO	F		⁴º To	est Method	
47 I hereby certify t	hat the rule	s of the Oil C	onservation [	Niviei	on have been	<u> </u>				<u></u>					
omplied with and the story of my knowledge	hat the info	rmation give	n above is true	e and	complete to th	c		OIL	CONS	ERVA	rion	DIV	SION	•	
Signature:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	0				Α	pproved by:								
rinted name;		- Jaken	<del></del>			-  - 1	Title:		<del>,</del>	<del> </del>	<del></del>	<u> </u>	i		
<del> </del>	ld Luc	ero				_			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
ride: Mana	iger of	Operat	ions	_		^	pproval Date	:					`,		
Date: July 1	.9, 200	0	Phone: 30	3-6	75-0007					<del></del>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
48 If this jer p/chan	ge of opera	tor fill in the				previo	ous operator							)	
	D-a	ious Operato	· Cionatura			·· •	D-!	Marris			<del></del>	Tri-s			
	rievi	ious Operato	Signature				Printed	ivame				Title		Date	



# State of New Mexico District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised March 25, 1999

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

District II

☐ AMENDED REPORT

2040 South Pacheco, Sa	•										ENDED REFOR				
I.	REQUEST F		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	AND	AUT	<u>HORI</u>	ZATIC		ANSP OGRID						
Falcon Creek	Resources, Inc	erator name a	nd Address												
1	et, Suite 1800							3 Re	1694 eason for		ode d				
Denver, CO 8								1		•	•				
4 API N	lumber			5	Pool Nar	ne				6 Pool Code					
	- 10004				Drinkaı					19190					
<sup>7</sup> Property	_			8 Pı	roperty N					9 V	Vell Number				
25639	•			R	L. Bru	nson					8				
	rface Location	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from	n the	North/Sc	outh Line	Feet from the	T Fast/V	Vest line	County				
0201101110	L 3 22S 37E				50		uth		ł						
"Bo	ottom Hole Lo			10	<u> </u>		<u>u tii</u>	330	1 Mt	= \$ L	Lea				
UL or lot no. Se	ection Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from	n the	North/So	outh Line	Feet from the	East/V	Vest line	County				
									<u> </u>						
	Producing Method Co	1	Connection Date	15 C-	129 Pern	iit Numbe	r 10	6 C-129 Effective	19190 9 Well Number 8  from the East/West line County 330 West Lea  from the East/West line County  29 Effective Date 17 C-129 Expiration Date  22 POD ULSTR Location and Description  -22S-37E  -22S-37E  10 DHC, MC #1148  34 Sacks Cement  17 C-129 Expiration Date						
P   P	P		1/22/74							<u> </u>					
III. Oil and G	as Transporte	ers ansporter Nar	ne		20 POD		21 O/G	22 PC	D ULST	R Locati	on.				
OGRID		nd Address						1							
017407	Petro Source		•		08403	LO	0	0-4-22S-37E	•						
	🖁 9801 Westhei 🎖 Houston, TX		ce 900					0 1 220 072	-						
00.465.0	Dynegy Midst		/ices IP	00000	00400	0000000					·· <del>··</del>				
024650					084033	5U	G	0-4-22S-37E							
	Midland, TX														
				кононон	*******	нананан									
	& 														
	<b>&amp;</b>														
IV. Produced	Water			<u>www.</u>	<i>አ</i> ማማማማ አ	<i>ХХХХХХ</i> ХХХХ	.դ. <b>ኒ.դ.դ.դ.դ.</b>								
<sup>23</sup> POD				24 P	OD ULST	TR Location	on and Des	cription							
0840350	0-4-22	S-37E													
V. Well Com			27.5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		20. pp		20 - 0		1 20					
<sup>25</sup> Spud Date	<sup>20</sup> Rea	dy Date	<sup>27</sup> T	D		28 PB	TD	29 Perfor	rations	1 30	·				
31 Hole Si	ize	<sup>32</sup> Casi	ng & Tubing Size		1	33 De	epth Set		3	<sup>34</sup> Sacks (	<del></del>				
		•								· · ·					
					<del>                                     </del>					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					
VI. Well Test	Data				<u> </u>					<del></del>					
35 Date New Oil	36 Gas Delive	ery Date	37 Test Date	;	38 Test Length			39 Tbg. Pressu	re	40 Csg. Pressure					
41 Choke Size	<sup>42</sup> Oil		<sup>43</sup> Water		4	4 Gas		<sup>45</sup> AOF		46 Test Method					
					_										
47 I hereby certify that complied with and that						OI	L CON	SERVATIO	N DI	VISIO	N				
best of my knowledge Signature:		•		H	proved by	:									
	C. Ax	fel				1,21, 2	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		3 W	LIAM:					
Printed name: H. J. Kagi	ie 0				tle:				- 1-	-V150P	}				
Title Exec	utive Office	r	- <del></del>	Apı	proval Da	te:									
Date: March 31	2000	Phone: 20	3-675-0007							-	- Algh				
	of operator fill in the			he previou	is operato	CROSS	TIMRE	ERS OPERAT	ING C	OMPAN	Υ				
Edwin	S. Klan.	JR.		-	Ryan.	Jr., V		sident - Lan			380 3/31/2000				
	Previous Operator	Signature		- <del></del>		ed Name			Titl	le	Date				

### District\_1

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resource.

Submit to Appropriate District Offi

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

5 Copi

Form C-1

Revised March 25, 19

District IV 2040 South Pached			í	Janta	1 1 °C, 1 VIV	1015	03				□ АМЕ	ENDED REPOR	
I.				LOWABLE	E AND	Α <u>U</u>	ГНОR	.IZAT <u>I</u> (	ON TO	TRAN			
		ı Ol	perator name a								ID Number		
Falcon Cre											69415		
621 17th S Denver, CO			/0								for Filing Co		
	API Number		T		5	Pool Na	ame		<u>  LH, </u>	effectiv	ve April 6 p	1. 2000 Pool Code	
30-0	25-1000				Bline <u>b</u> r	ry Oi	1 and G	ias				06660	
·	operty Code				8 Pr	roperty N	Name					ell Number	
10	Surface	- 41,			R	L. Bri	unson			l		8	
UL or lot no.	Surface Section	Locatio Township		Lot. Idn	Feet from	n the	T North/S	South Line	Feet from t	·ha Ea	st/West line	County	
L	3	225	37E		165			outh	330	1	West	Lea	
11		n Hole L	ocation	<del></del>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Juch	<u> </u>		WEST .	<u> </u>	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	p Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from	a the	North/S	South Line	Feet from t	the Ea	ast/West line	County	
12 Lse Code	13 Produci	ing Method C		s Connection Date	15 C-1	129 Pen	mit Numbe	er I	1 16 C-129 Effe	ective Date	<sup>17</sup> C-1	129 Expiration Date	
III. Oil and	I Gas T	ransport		11									
18 Transporter OGRID		19 Tı	ransporter Nan and Address	me		20 POD	:	21 O/G		POD ULSTR Location and Description			
017407	980		e Partners imer, Suit 77042	•		08403	10	0	0-4-225	-37E			
024650	Dyna SSS 6 Da	negy Midsi Desta Driv	tream Serv			08403	30	G	0-4-225	-37E			
	AYAYAYAYAYA	lland, TX								<u> </u>		<del></del>	
IV. Produce	ed Wate	er			- Marie e			-	·				
<sup>23</sup> POD 084035	50	0-4-22	2S-37E		24 PO	D ULS	FR Location	ion and Desc	cription				
V. Well Co	mpletio	on Data											
<sup>25</sup> Spud Date	;	<sup>26</sup> Rea	ady Date	27 T	D		28 PB.	TD	29 P	Perforations	30	DHC, MC	
31 Hol	le Size		32 Casir	ng & Tubing Size			33 D	epth Set		ı	<sup>34</sup> Sacks Ce	#1148	
								-ри			Oucie	пки	
											·		
VI. Well Te										<u> </u>			
35 Date New O	il 3	36 Gas Delive	ery Date	37 Test Date		38 T	rest Length	h	39 Tbg. Pro	essure	40 Csg. Pressure		
41 Choke Size		<sup>42</sup> Oil		43 Water		44	44 Gas		<sup>45</sup> AOF	F	46 Te	46 Test Method	
<sup>47</sup> I hereby certify to complied with and to best of my knowled Signature:	that the infor	ormation give	Conservation D n above is true	Division have been and complete to	the	roved by:		L CON	SERVAT	ΓΙΟΝ D	IVISION	· AMS	
Printed name:	#J.J.	Tag	hel	<del></del>			<u></u>			-	- ( - ( H )		
H.J. Kaş			<del></del>		Title	e: roval Dat	sto-		·		-		
Chief Ex							<del></del>						
March :	31, 2000			3-675-0007									
48 If this is a chan	ige of operat	etor fill in the	OGRID numb						BERS OP i <mark>dent - l</mark>				
		ous Operator			<u> </u>		ed Name	ce rres	<u>1dent - i</u>		OGRID #538 Fitle	80 3/31/2000 Date	

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies ☐ AMENDED REPORT

<u>l.</u>	F	REQUES	T FOR A	'TTOA	NABLE	<u> AN</u>	ID AUT	HORI	ZATIO	N TO TRA	<u>NSPO</u>	RT_			
	Operator name and Address 200 CROSS TIMBERS OPERATING COMPANY 0053												ır		
1					<u> </u>						005380				
	n. Ga and, T		Suite 17 79705	/5							Reason for	Filing C	ode		
										CG Ef	fectiv	e 9-	1-98		
30 - 0 25-	PI Number		Desigles	3			<sup>5</sup> Pool Name	)				6 P	ool Code		
	perty Cod		Drinka	<u> </u>		<b>.</b>	Property Nam		<del></del>		_	1919			
	7 Property Code Property Name 003343 R. L. Brunson												'ell Number		
L		Location											8		
UI or lot no.	Section	Location Township	Range	Lot Idn	n F	eet fro	m the	North/S	outh Line	Feet from the	EastWe	st line	County		
		1		Lot los	·   '`						1		County		
L 11 F	3 Rottom	Hole Loc	37E									st	l Lea		
UI or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	1 Fr	eet fro	m the	North/S	outh Line	Feet from the	East/We	st line	County		
		·			1								, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
<sup>12</sup> Lse Code	13 Produc	cing Method Co	ode 14 Gas	s Connect	tion Date	15	C-129 Permi	t Number 15		<sup>6</sup> C-129 Effective	Date	17 C-	L 129 Expiration Date		
P		Р	1 1	.–22 <del>–</del> 7	74								·		
III. Oil ar	nd Gas					l					L		* **		
18 Transporte			9 Transporter N			Τ	20 PO[	)	21 O/G	:	22 POD ULS				
	_  _		and Addres			╬	<del></del>			and Description					
01740	4		rce Part heimer,			•	084033	10	0	0-4-22	S-37E				
C'ALLEVIE		ouston,		77042		200	ie it de l'action	A CONTRACT	12-360 F.M.S						
				.,					100						
02465	024650 Dynegy Midstream Services,							0	G	0-4-22	S-37E	-37E			
	Limited Partnership									3 1 225 375					
			rive, Su		300		100								
MI AND THE	INT.	idiana,	Texas 7	9705		122	ac a child		MECH)				······································		
	2232					2630	urrimendar	taure.	WARRANGOO.						
	ALL TO														
IV. Produ	ced W	ater					Control and the control	TERRY TO CHEMICAL	MANAGES						
23 PC							24 POD ULS	TR Loca	tion and De	escription					
08403	50	0.	-4-22S-3	7E											
		tion Data													
25 Spud	Date	26	Ready Date		27 T.	)		28 PB]	TD	<sup>29</sup> Perfora	ations	30	DHC, DC, MC		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·															
31	Hole Size	1	32 C	asing & T	ubing Size		_	33	Depth Set			34 Sacks	Cement		
									-						
			ļ												
vi. Well	Test D	ata								<del></del>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
35 Date Nev		<del></del>	elivery Date	3	<sup>7</sup> Test Date		38 7	est Leng	  th	39 Tbg. Pres	sure	40	Csg. Pressure		
			-							159.77055410		Cog. V Vocasio			
<sup>41</sup> Choke S	ize	4:	² Oil	<del> </del>	43 Water			44 Gas		45 AOF		46 Test Meth			
							-								
47 I hereby certif	fy that the	rules of the Oi	Conservation	Division I	nave been					1050 (47)	ON 500				
to the best of	my knowle	edge and belie	n given above i ef.	s true and	1 complete			C	IL COI	NSERVATI	ON DIV	1510	N		
Signature:		m	1-				Approved b	y:	Or	ig. Signed by	Z				
Printed name:	) UU	1-1-10	allen			1.	Title:			Geologist					
Title:		. Martin			191		Approval D	ato:							
	Upera	tions En	<del>-</del>				Apploval D	a.u.	3	EP 24 19:	<del>98</del>	<u> </u>			
Date:	9-11-				8 <b>2-</b> 88 <b>7</b> 3										
If this is a char	nge of oper	rator fill in the	OGRID numbe	r and nan	ne of the pre	evious	operator								
					_						***				
	Previous (	Operator Signa	ature				Printed N	ame			Titl	е	Date		